

MHSN090003862024



SCC No.219/2024
Vinod V/s. Mahesh

ORDER BELOW EXH.33

The exemption granted to the accused for today only.

Place - Tasgaon
Date – 12.06.2026

(Smt.B. R.Avacahri Durgawade)
J.M.F.C, Tasgaon